


Team date

Game date
2019-20



B.LEAGUE2019-20  ROster



B.LEAGUE 2019-20  result



B.LEAGUE 2019-20 Stats



B.LEAGUE 2019-20 oct. -Nov.
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0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

( )

14 40,018 2,858
3,473

(82.2 )
40.9%(5,023)

2 5,580 2,790
2,445

(114.1%)
93.0%(3,000)

2 3,812 1,906
1,955

(97.4%)
86.6%(2,200)

- 18 49,410 2,745
3,266
(84%)

※2020/3/14,15
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